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Supplier Information
Company Name | TE Connectivity [Request Contact Name |John R. Penica [Contact Title Mgr. Global Product Compliance
Document ID
Company TE Connectivity |Response Date |2014-11-10 Contact Email |jrpenica@te.com
Unique ID
Contact Phone Number 717-592-3266

Legal Statement

Supplier

true

Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product
Manufacturer 34071 Amount 5532.667903 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 | Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions - true
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products - true
EUREACH-1213 [Product(s) does not contain REACH Substances Of Very High Concern above the limits per the definition within REACH - Not Available / Not
Reviewed
Product Disclosure
Sub- Level Name Substance Substance Substance Quantity Mass per Unit [UOM Exemption
Item/Material/ Category CAS Concentration
Substance
Sub-ltem 1 2-31819-3 1.0 1072.247903  |mg
Material 2 Brazing Filler 1.0 11.864443 mg
Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 6.7 1.0 0.79492 mg
Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 87.05 1.0 10.328 mg
Substance 3 Silver Supplier 7440-22-4 6.25 1.0 0.74153 mg
Material 2 Tin Plate 1.0 0.493208 mg
Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.5 1.0 0.49074 mg
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.4 1.0 0.00197283 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 4.9321E-4 mg
Compounds
Material 2 Copper 1.0 1059.890252 [mg
Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.0 0.52995 mg
Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 1.05989 mg
Compounds
Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 1.0 0.0105989 mg
Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.6975 1.0 1056.68408 mg
Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.0105989 mg
Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.10599 mg
Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.10599 mg
Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.02 1.0 0.21198 mg
Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 1.05989 mg
Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu |7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.00529945 mg
ry Compounds
Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad [7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.10599 mg
mium
Compounds
Sub-Item 1 1-26075-8 1.0 4460.42 mg
Material 2 COLORANT 1.0 22.3 mg
Substance 3 Rosin Supplier 8050-09-7 0.0090 1.0 0.002007 mg
Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 1344-28-1 0.5 1.0 0.1115 mg
oxide (Al203)




Substance

8-Oxa-3,5-
dithia-4-
stannatetradec
anoic acid, 10-
ethyl-4-[[2-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]
_2-

oxoethyl]thio]-
4-methyl-7-
oxo-, 2-
ethylhexyl
ester

Supplier

57583-34-3

0.8

1.0

0.1784

mg

Substance

8-Oxa-3,5-
dithia-4-
stannatetradec
anoic acid, 10-
ethyl-4,4-
dimethyl-7-oxo-
, 2-ethylhexyl
ester

Supplier

57583-35-4

0.8

1.0

0.1784

mg

Substance

Ethene, chloro-
, homopolymer

Supplier

9002-86-2

70.0

1.0

15.61

mg

Substance

Carbon black

Supplier

1333-86-4

1.0

1.0

0.223

mg

Substance

Octadecanoic
acid, zinc salt

Supplier

557-05-1

0.2

1.0

0.0446

mg

Substance

Titanium oxide
(TiO2)

Supplier

13463-67-7

11.0

1.0

2.453

mg

Substance

Silica

Supplier

7631-86-9

0.5

1.0

0.1115

mg

Substance

2-
Naphthaleneca
rboxylic acid,
4-[2-(5-chloro-
4-methyl-2-
sulfophenyl)dia
zenyl]-3-
hydroxy-,
calcium salt
(1:1)

Supplier

7023-61-2

0.3

1.0

0.0669

mg

Substance

Copper,
[29H,31H-
phthalocyanina
to(2-)-
.kappa.N29,.ka
ppa.N30,.kapp
a.N31,.kappa.
N32J-, (SP-4-
1)-

Supplier

147-14-8

6.0

1.0

1.338

mg

Substance

Glycerol

Supplier

56-81-5

0.05

1.0

0.01115

mg

Substance

Ethene,
chloro-

Supplier

75-01-4

3.0E-4

1.0

6.69E-5

mg

Substance

Limestone

Supplier

1317-65-3

1.0

1.0

0.223

mg

Substance

Zeolites

Supplier

1318-02-1

1.0

1.0

0.223

mg

Substance

Aluminate
(AI(OH)63-),
(OC-6-11)-,
magnesium
carbonate
hydroxide
(2:6:1:4)

Supplier

11097-59-9

0.7

1.0

0.1561

mg

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
1212

5.1357

1.0

1.14526

mg

Substance

Quartz (Si02)

Supplier

14808-60-7

0.0050

1.0

0.001115

mg

Substance

Octadecanoic
acid, calcium
salt (2:1)

Supplier

1592-23-0

1.0

1.0

0.223

mg

Material

PVC

1.0

4438.12

mg

Substance

Ethene,
chloro-

Supplier

75-01-4

2.0E-4

1.0

0.00887624

mg

Substance

Limestone

Supplier

1317-65-3

2.0

1.0

88.7624

mg

Substance

Ethene, chloro-
, homopolymer

Supplier

9002-86-2

88.0

1.0

3905.5456

mg

Substance

8-Oxa-3,5-
dithia-4-
stannatetradec
anoic acid, 10-
ethyl-4,4-
dimethyl-7-oxo-
, 2-ethylhexyl
ester

Supplier

57583-35-4

15

1.0

66.5718

mg

Substance

Octadecanoic
acid, calcium
salt (2:1)

Supplier

1592-23-0

0.1

1.0

4.43812

mg

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
0909

8.3998

1.0

372.7932

mg





                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

